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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate ; Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name-Jeffrey Jarman

Filing Report Address: 1826 Valleyview

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67212 County: Sedgwick
Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Board of Education District: 10

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 .CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

! 2 I TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 | CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 5 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 I CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 |IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

^Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$1,362.85

$18,491.00

$19,853.85

$15,007.10^

$4,846.75

$956.511

0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 7:11:07 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Jeffrey Jarman

Print this form or Go Back



PrinUhis form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Jeffrey Jarman

Date

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/22/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/19/24

10/18/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Barbara Rolph
8939 Boxthom Ct
Wichita KS 67226

John Carmichael
1475 N. Lieunett St.
Wichita KS 67203

Blake Johnson

1318 NW 1st St
Oklahoma City OK
73106

FCendall Mikesell
18000 W 119th St S
Clearwater KS 67026

Tracy Weitz
4301 Massachusetts Ave.

NW
Washington DC 20016

Ashleigh Pauley
25717W63rdStS
Viola KS 67149

Joy Raymon
1637N.ParkdaleSt.

Wichita KS 67212

Joel Reed
616SBlockAve
Fayetteville AR 72701

Paul Rider
225 N Baughman Ave
Haysville KS 67060

Larry Cook
1543 N Stout St.
Wichita KS 67235

lane Bymes
322 S Lorraine
Wichita KS 67211

Alexis Knutson
1251 Timber Mountain
Loop
Cle Elum WA 98922

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,

Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

retired

Legislator

Attorney

Not employed

College professor

CRNA

Retired

College professor

Retired

Retired

Lecturer

Consultant

Amount

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00

$250.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$28.00

$10.00

$200.00



10/18/24

10/17/24

10/14/24

10/14/24

10/14/24

10/13/24

10/12/24

10/11/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/09/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/06/24

John Breidenthal
1434 N. Armour

Wichita KS 67206

Dana Setchell
525 W. Breese Ave

Colwich KS 67030

Sally Hardy
1415 Erie Ct
Wellington KS 67153

Sharon lorio
9120 E Autumn St
Wichita KS 67206

Holly Peterson
2011 Mound St
Winfield KS 67156

Lisa Parcell

6054 E. 41 st Street N
BelAire KS 67220

Kansas Democratic Party

Victory Fund
PO Box 1914
Topeka KS 66601

Scott Lief
13930 5th PIS
Burien WA 98168

Brenda Smith
31702 S. Ocean Way
Bethany DE 19930

Nancy Anderson
8701 N Kessler
Valley Center KS 67147

Ed Trimmer

1402 E 9th Ave
Winfield KS 67156

Thomas O'Toole

PO Box 46863
Seattle WA 98146

Bobby Gandu
2320 N. Lakeside Cir
Andover KS 67002

Sheryl Wohlford
9818 W 18th St. CtN
Wichita KS 67212

Georgia Stevens
231 N. Crestway

Wichita KS 67208

Ngoc Vuong
5328 E Countryside St.
Wichita KS 67218

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

Project Manager

Special Ed Teacher

Teacher

Retired

College professor

Technical architect

Retired

Retired

Retired

Consultant

Higher Ed
professional

Retired

Student

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$5,000.00

$250.00

$200.00

$100.00

$50.00

$500.00

$50.00

$100.00

$250.00

$20.00



10/05/24

10/05/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

09/30/24

09/29/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

Holly Krebs
2135 New Hampshire
Lawrence KS 66046

Nancy Walrafen
10413CherokeeLane
Leawood KS 66206

Kelly Rundell
41 UN. Plum Tree St.
Wichita KS 67226

Brett White
13727 E Camden Chase St
Wichita KS 67228

Patrick Cantwell
2021 N. Broadmoor Ave,

Apt 102
Wichita KS 67206

Kansas AFL-CIO COPE
Fund
2131 SW 36th St
Topeka KS 66611

Ed Laing
2105 Mound St.
Winfield KS 67156

Pam Zipfel
8606 Nantucket St
Wichita KS 67212

Nancy Snider
6520 Jacqueline St
Wichita KS 67206

Mandy Pilla
1817WEvanston
Wichita KS 67204

Helen Thomas
13243 SW 186th Ten-
Rose Hill KS 67133

Julie Steele
25232 W. 104th Pl
Olathe KS 66061

Rebecca Litchet

16470SRipley
Olathe KS 66062

Taben Azad
4131EdinburgCir
Wichita KS 67220

Christopher Dominic
2224 NE 28th Ave
Portland OR 97212

Suzanne Lewis
29 W Lynwood St

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Cash

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Certified Rolfer

Retired

Attorney

Superintendent

Retired

Retired teacher

Not employed

Retired

Self employed,
Audiologist

Unemployed

Senior Jury Consultant

Educational
Consultant

$100.00!

$500,00

$50.00j

$150.00!

$180.00

$250.00

$20.00

$25.00

$100.00

$500.00

$20.00

$100.00

$25.00

$50.00

$500.00

$50.001



09/26/24

09/26/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/24/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/22/24

09/22/24

09/21/24

09/21/24

09/19/24

09/16/24

09/15/24

Phoenix AZ 85003

Conor Cleary
2222 E. 25th St.
Tulsa OK 74114

Colleen Cunningham
12827GoddardAve
OverlandPark KS 66213

Dustin Wiens
8634 NE 75th Terrace
Kansas City MO 64158

Alex Mitchell
7354 Oakview St.
Shawnee KS 66216

David Kingston
8909 W 126th St
OverlandPark KS 66213

Tony Berg
250 IN. Paradise Cir.
Wichita KS 67205

Gail Jamison
22 S. Lakeview Dr.
Goddard KS 67052

Lisa Vayda
14400 E Sport of Kings St
Wichita KS 67230

Heidi Perkins
70 IN Trail Dr.
Mulvane KS 67110

Sally Cauble
8518E.Peppertree
Wichita KS 67226

Tracy Weitz
4301 Massachusetts Ave

NW
Washington DC 20016

Kansans for Excellence in
Education
8518EPeppertreeSt
Wichita KS 67226

Jane Bymes
322 S Lorraine
Wichita KS 67211

Stephen Davis
1619Briggs
Wichita KS 67203

Sedgwick County
Democratic Women

PO Box 1736
Wichita KS 67201

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Attorney

Homemaker

Senior Business

Analyst

Sales

Healthcare

Chief Revenue Officer

Retired

Pharmacist

Superintendent

Retired

Professor

Lecturer

Retired

$25.00

$25.00

$250.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$30.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$350.00

$40.00

$400.00

$1,000.00



09/14/24

09/12/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/03/24

09/01/24

08/31/24

08/30/24

08/30/24

08/28/24

08/27/24

08/26/24

08/24/24

Carol Linnens

304 US Highway 50 St
Cedar Point KS 66843

Ks Federation of

Democratic Women
Not Available
Not Available NA

Amanda Mulsow

1034 Osage St.
Augusta KS 67010

Progressive Caucus-

Kansas Democratic Party
821 Highland Ave
Salina KS 67401

Paul Babich
9400 E Wilson Estates
Pkwy ^504
Wichita KS 67206

Carolyn Gaughan
1232NSheffordSt
Wichita KS 67212

Mike Anderson

2252 Osprey Lake Cir
Hardeeville SC 29927

Connie Dietz
8310Greenbriar
Wichita KS 67226

Dana Setchell
525 W. Breese Ave.
Colwich KS 67030

Philip Gray
12526 E. Central Ave.
Wichita KS 67206

Chase Billingham
256 N Parkwood Lane
Wichita KS 67208

Nancy Hackney
10850 Copper Creek Trail
Apt 1112
Maize KS 67101

Wichita Hutchinson Labor
Federation

3340 Douglas Ave
Wichita KS 67203

Pamela Schott
2839 N Keith St.
Wichita KS 67205

Sedgwick County
Grassroots Democrats

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Retired

Advertising Account
Executive

Retired

Professor

Retired

Special Ed Teacher

Editor, Nant Media

Professor

paralegal

Administrative

assistant

$200.00

$250.00

$20.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$150.00

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$500.00

$25.00

$650.00



108/21/24

108/20/24

108/20/24

108/19/24

108/19/24

108/18/24

108/17/24

108/13/24

108/12/24

08/09/24

08/08/24

08/08/24

08/08/24

PO Box 49057
Wichita KS 67201

Kansas National Education

Association PAC
715 SW 10th Ave
Topeka KS 66612

James lan Tennant
2029 N Woodlawn
Wichita KS 67208

Barbara Coats
2324 W 13th St. N
Wichita KS 67203

Chad Higgins
3422 N Sandplum
Wichita KS 67205

Tom O'Toole

881036thAveSW
Seattle WA 98126

Ben Blankley
3404 Country Club Plaza
Wichita KS 67208

Barbara Messerli
4134 Manchester Ct
Maize KS 67101

Ryan Poirier
P.O Box 552
South Sutton NH 3273

Jane Bymes
322 S Lorraine
Wichita KS 67211

Ryan McFarland
10812 NolandCt
Lenexa KS 66210

Zachary Brown
9315 W Briarwood Ave
Wichita KS 67212

LeAnn Brazeal
625 E. LaSalle St.

Springfield MO 65807

Elizabeth Winterbone
1233NPearce
Wichita KS 67203

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

College professor

Retired physician

Educator

Consultant

Design Engineer

Retired

Accountant

Lecturer, WSU

Teacher

Director, WSU

Professor, Missouri
State Univ

Retired

$1,000.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$3.00

$10.00

$500.00

$10.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$18491.00

$0
$0
$0

$18491.00
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Jeffrey Jarman

Date

10/07/24

10/07/24

09/23/24

09/12/24

09/09/24

09/07/24

08/07/24

08/01/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Jeffrey Jarman
1826Valleyview
Wichita KS 67212

Jeffrey Jarman
1826Valley^iew
Wichita KS 67212

Jeffrey Jarman
1826Valleyview
Wichita KS 67212

Jeffrey Jarman
1826Valleyview
Wichita KS 67212

Jeffrey Jarman

1826Valleyview
Wichita KS 67212

Jeffrey Jarman
1826Valleyview
Wichita KS 67212

Jeffrey Jarman
1826Valleyview
Wichita KS 67212

Jeffrey Jarman
1826Valley^iew
Wichita KS 67212

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

professor

professor

professor

professor

professor

professor

professor

Professor

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Payment to Facebook
ads consultant

Campaign website

Printing and envelopes
for campaign
fundraising

Candy for parades

Campaign Verify for
Texting

Campaign website

Campaign website

Convert primary loan to
in-kind

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$206.00

$29.00

$170.86

$107.02

$95.00

$29.00

$29.00

$290.63

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$956.51

$0
$956.51

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Jeffrey Jarman

Date

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/21/24

Name and Address

Act Blue
PO Box 441146
Sommerville MA 2144

Stripe
185 Berry St.

San Francisco CA 94107

Jeffrey Jarman
1826NValleyview
Wichita KS 67212

Jeffrey Jarman
1826NValleyview
Wichita KS 67212

Act Blue
PO Box 441146
Sommendlle MA 2144

Amy DeVault
1542 E Jumper Ct
Derby KS 67037

Scale to win
13742 Harper St
Santa Ana CA 92703

Valley Print Logistics
160S Sheridan Ave
Valley Center KS 67147

Galley Print Logistics
160S Sheridan Ave
Valley Center KS 67147

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Fundraising Expenses Service fees

collected during reporting period

Fundraising Expenses Transaction fees
for donations received

Candidate (self) Reimb web ads
democraticads. corn

Candidate (self) Reimb Facebook ads in
October

Fundraising Expenses Additional fees to
Stripe for contributions recv'd

Consultant Online ad design

Electronic/Website Advertising Texting
expense

Yard signs Yard signs

Printing Palm card

Amount

$5.86

$137.86

$1,000.00

$1,739.95

$9.87

$500.00

$1,433.49

$2,267.34

$272.51



10/15/24

09/30/24

09/21/24

09/17/24

09/16/24

09/10/24

08/30/24

07/31/24

07/31/24

Kansas Press Association
4011 SW 29th St, ^341
Topeka KS 66614

Commerce Bank

8878 W 21st St N
Wichita KS 67205

USPS
Not Available
Not Available NA

Valley Print Logistics
160S Sheridan Ave
Valley Center KS 67147

Michael Harris
Not Available
Not Available NA

Amy DeVault
1542 Jumper Ct
Derby KS 67037

Commerce Bank
8878 W 21st St N
Wichita KS 67205

Commerce Bank
8878 W 21st St N
Wichita KS 67205

Commcerce Bank
8878 W 21st St. N
Wichita KS 67205

Newspaper Ads Payment for newspaper
ads

Miscellaneous Statement fee

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Yard signs Yard signs

Printing Reims pmt to Valley PL for
campaign material

Consultant Campaign material design

Miscellaneous Statement fee

Miscellaneous Statement fee

Miscellaneous Service charge

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$3,616.20

$5.00

$426.00

$1,979.68

$794.34

$800.00

$5.00

$5.00

$9.00

$15007.10

$0
$15007.10

Print this form or Go Back


