#### Print this form or Go Back



### Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Jeffrey Jarman Filing Report Address: 1826 Valleyview

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67212 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Board of Education District: 10

and the state of t	che de la company de la compan
	\$1,362.85
(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$18,491.00
(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$19,853.85
(Schedule C) view/print	\$15,007.10
Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$4,846.75
(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$956.51
(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	0.00
	(Schedule A) view/print (Add Lines 1 and 2) (Schedule C) view/print Subtract Line 4 from 3) (Schedule B) view/print

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 7:11:07 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Jeffrey Jarman

Print this form or Go Back

#### **SCHEDULE A**

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Jeffrey Jarman

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of		
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
10/24/24	Barbara Rolph 8939 Boxthorn Ct Wichita KS 67226	E Funds	retired	\$250.00	
10/24/24	John Carmichael 1475 N. Lieunett St. Wichita KS 67203	E Funds	Legislator	\$100.00	
10/23/24	Blake Johnson 1318 NW 1st St Oklahoma City OK 73106	E Funds	Attorney	\$100.00	
10/23/24	Kendall Mikesell 18000 W 119th St. S Clearwater KS 67026	E Funds	Not employed	\$25.00	
10/22/24	Tracy Weitz 4301 Massachusetts Ave. NW Washington DC 20016	E Funds	College professor	\$100.00	
10/21/24	Ashleigh Pauley 25717 W 63rd St S Viola KS 67149	E Funds	CRNA	\$250.00	
10/21/24	Joy Raymon 1637 N. Parkdale St. Wichita KS 67212	E Funds	Retired	\$50.00	
10/21/24	Joel Reed 616 S Block Ave Fayetteville AR 72701	E Funds	College professor	\$25.00	
10/21/24	Paul Rider 225 N Baughman Ave Haysville KS 67060	E Funds	Retired	\$50.00	
10/21/24	Larry Cook 1543 N Stout St. Wichita KS 67235	E Funds	Retired	\$28.00	
10/19/24	Jane Byrnes 322 S Lorraine Wichita KS 67211	E Funds	Lecturer	\$10.00	
10/18/24	Alexis Knutson 1251 Timber Mountain Loop Cle Elum WA 98922	E Funds	Consultant	\$200.00	

10/18/24	John Breidenthal 1434 N. Armour Wichita KS 67206	E Funds	Project Manager	\$25.00
10/17/24	Dana Setchell 525 W. Breese Ave Colwich KS 67030	E Funds	Special Ed Teacher	\$25.00
10/14/24	Sally Hardy 1415 Erie Ct Wellington KS 67153	E Funds	Teacher	\$25.00
10/14/24	Sharon Iorio 9120 E Autumn St Wichita KS 67206	Check	Retired	\$200.00
10/14/24	Holly Peterson 2011 Mound St Winfield KS 67156	Check		\$100.00
10/13/24	Lisa Parcell 6054 E. 41st Street N Bel Aire KS 67220	E Funds	College professor	\$100.00
10/12/24	Kansas Democratic Party Victory Fund PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$5,000.00
10/11/24	Scott Lief 13930 5th Pl S Burien WA 98168	E Funds	Technical architect	\$250.00
10/10/24	Brenda Smith 31702 S. Ocean Way Bethany DE 19930	Check	Retired	\$200.00
10/10/24	Nancy Anderson 8701 N Kessler Valley Center KS 67147	Check	Retired	\$100.00
10/10/24	Ed Trimmer 1402 E 9th Ave Winfield KS 67156	Check	Retired	\$50.00
10/09/24	Thomas O'Toole PO Box 46863 Seattle WA 98146	E Funds	Consultant	\$500.00
10/08/24	Bobby Gandu 2320 N. Lakeside Cir Andover KS 67002	E Funds	Higher Ed professional	\$50.00
10/08/24	Sheryl Wohlford 9818 W 18th St. Ct. N Wichita KS 67212	Check		\$100.00
10/08/24	Georgia Stevens 231 N. Crestway Wichita KS 67208	Check	Retired	\$250.00
10/06/24	Ngoc Vuong 5328 E Countryside St. Wichita KS 67218	E Funds	Student	\$20.00

0/05/24	Holly Krebs 2135 New Hampshire Lawrence KS 66046	E Funds	Certified Rolfer	\$100.00
10/05/24	Nancy Walrafen 10413 Cherokee Lane Leawood KS 66206	E Funds	Retired	\$500.00
10/04/24	Kelly Rundell 4111 N. Plum Tree St. Wichita KS 67226	E Funds	Attorney	\$50.00
10/04/24	Brett White 13727 E Camden Chase St Wichita KS 67228	Check	Superintendent	\$150.00
10/04/24	Patrick Cantwell 2021 N. Broadmoor Ave, Apt 102 Wichita KS 67206	Check	Retired	\$180.00
10/04/24	Kansas AFL-CIO COPE Fund 2131 SW 36th St Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$250.00
10/04/24	Ed Laing 2105 Mound St. Winfield KS 67156	Cash		\$20.00
10/02/24	Pam Zipfel 8606 Nantucket St Wichita KS 67212	E Funds	Retired teacher	\$25.00
10/02/24	Nancy Snider 6520 Jacqueline St Wichita KS 67206	E Funds	Not employed	\$100.00
10/01/24	Mandy Pilla 1817 W Evanston Wichita KS 67204	Check	Retired	\$500.00
09/30/24	Helen Thomas 13243 SW 186th Terr Rose Hill KS 67133	Check		\$20.00
09/29/24	Julie Steele 25232 W. 104th Pl Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Self employed, Audiologist	\$100.00
09/27/24	Rebecca Litchet 16470 S Ripley Olathe KS 66062	E Funds		\$25.00
09/26/24	Taben Azad 4131 Edinburg Cir Wichita KS 67220	E Funds	Unemployed	\$50.00
09/26/24	Christopher Dominic 2224 NE 28th Ave Portland OR 97212	E Funds	Senior Jury Consultant	\$500.00
09/26/24	Suzanne Lewis 29 W Lynwood St	E Funds	Educational Consultant	\$50.00

	Phoenix AZ 85003			
09/26/24	Conor Cleary 2222 E. 25th St. Tulsa OK 74114	E Funds	Attorney	\$25.00
09/26/24	Colleen Cunningham 12827 Goddard Ave Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Homemaker	\$25.00
09/25/24	Dustin Wiens 8634 NE 75th Terrace Kansas City MO 64158	E Funds	Senior Business Analyst	\$250.00
09/25/24	Alex Mitchell 7354 Oakview St. Shawnee KS 66216	E Funds	Sales	\$100.00
09/25/24	David Kingston 8909 W 126th St Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Healthcare	\$50.00
09/24/24	Tony Berg 2501 N. Paradise Cir. Wichita KS 67205	E Funds	Chief Revenue Officer	\$100.00
09/23/24	Gail Jamison 22 S. Lakeview Dr. Goddard KS 67052	E Funds	Retired	\$100.00
09/23/24	Lisa Vayda 14400 E Sport of Kings St Wichita KS 67230	E Funds	Pharmacist	\$30.00
09/22/24	Heidi Perkins 701 N Trail Dr. Mulvane KS 67110	E Funds	Superintendent	\$25.00
09/22/24	Sally Cauble 8518 E. Peppertree Wichita KS 67226	E Funds	Retired	\$50.00
09/21/24	Tracy Weitz 4301 Massachusetts Ave NW Washington DC 20016	E Funds	Professor	\$100.00
09/21/24	Kansans for Excellence in Education 8518 E Peppertree St Wichita KS 67226	Check		\$350.00
09/19/24	Jane Byrnes 322 S Lorraine Wichita KS 67211	E Funds	Lecturer	\$40.00
09/16/24	Stephen Davis 1619 Briggs Wichita KS 67203	Check	Retired	\$400.00
09/15/24	Sedgwick County Democratic Women PO Box 1736 Wichita KS 67201	Check		\$1,000.00

09/14/24	Carol Linnens 304 US Highway 50 St Cedar Point KS 66843	Check	Retired	\$200.00
09/12/24	Ks Federation of Democratic Women Not Available Not Available NA	Check		\$250.00
09/09/24	Amanda Mulsow 1034 Osage St. Augusta KS 67010	E Funds	Advertising Account Executive	\$20.00
09/09/24	Progressive Caucus- Kansas Democratic Party 821 Highland Ave Salina KS 67401	Check		\$500.00
09/05/24	Paul Babich 9400 E Wilson Estates Pkwy #504 Wichita KS 67206	Check		\$100.00
09/05/24	Carolyn Gaughan 1232 N Shefford St Wichita KS 67212	E Funds	Retired	\$100.00
09/03/24	Mike Anderson 2252 Osprey Lake Cir Hardeeville SC 29927	E Funds	Professor	\$150.00
09/01/24	Connie Dietz 8310 Greenbriar Wichita KS 67226	E Funds	Retired	\$50.00
08/31/24	Dana Setchell 525 W. Breese Ave. Colwich KS 67030	E Funds	Special Ed Teacher	\$25.00
08/30/24	Philip Gray 12526 E. Central Ave. Wichita KS 67206	E Funds	Editor, Nant Media	\$100.00
08/30/24	Chase Billingham 256 N Parkwood Lane Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Professor	\$50.00
08/28/24	Nancy Hackney 10850 Copper Creek Trail Apt 1112 Maize KS 67101	E Funds	paralegal	\$50.00
08/27/24	Wichita Hutchinson Labor Federation 3340 Douglas Ave Wichita KS 67203	Check		\$500.00
08/26/24	Pamela Schott 2839 N Keith St. Wichita KS 67205	E Funds	Administrative assistant	\$25.00
08/24/24	Sedgwick County Grassroots Democrats	Check		\$650.00

	PO Box 49057 Wichita KS 67201			
08/21/24	Kansas National Education Association PAC 715 SW 10th Ave Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$1,000.00
08/20/24	James Ian Tennant 2029 N Woodlawn Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	College professor	\$100.00
08/20/24	Barbara Coats 2324 W 13th St. N Wichita KS 67203	E Funds	Retired physician	\$100.00
08/19/24	Chad Higgins 3422 N Sandplum Wichita KS 67205	E Funds	Educator	\$250.00
08/19/24	Tom O'Toole 8810 36th Ave SW Seattle WA 98126	E Funds	Consultant	\$3.00
08/18/24	Ben Blankley 3404 Country Club Plaza Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Design Engineer	\$10.00
08/17/24	Barbara Messerli 4134 Manchester Ct Maize KS 67101	Check	Retired	\$500.00
08/13/24	Ryan Poirier P.O Box 552 South Sutton NH 3273	E Funds	Accountant	\$10.00
08/12/24	Jane Byrnes 322 S Lorraine Wichita KS 67211	E Funds	Lecturer, WSU	\$25.00
08/09/24	Ryan McFarland 10812 Noland Ct Lenexa KS 66210	E Funds	Teacher	\$50.00
08/08/24	Zachary Brown 9315 W Briarwood Ave Wichita KS 67212	E Funds	Director, WSU	\$100.00
08/08/24	LeAnn Brazeal 625 E. LaSalle St. Springfield MO 65807	E Funds	Professor, Missouri State Univ	\$100.00
08/08/24	Elizabeth Winterbone 1233 N Pearce Wichita KS 67203	E Funds	Retired	\$25.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period				\$18491.00
Total Unite	mized Contributions (\$50 or less	)		\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				\$0
Total Contr	\$0			
TOTAL REG	CEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$18491.00

#### **SCHEDULE B**

# IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Jeffrey Jarman

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
10/07/24	Jeffrey Jarman 1826 Valleyview Wichita KS 67212	professor	Payment to Facebook ads consultant	\$206.00
10/07/24	Jeffrey Jarman 1826 Valleyview Wichita KS 67212	professor	Campaign website	\$29.00
09/23/24	Jeffrey Jarman 1826 Valleyview Wichita KS 67212	professor	Printing and envelopes for campaign fundraising	\$170.86
09/12/24	Jeffrey Jarman 1826 Valleyview Wichita KS 67212	professor	Candy for parades	\$107.02
09/09/24	Jeffrey Jarman 1826 Valleyview Wichita KS 67212	professor	Campaign Verify for Texting	\$95.00
09/07/24	Jeffrey Jarman 1826 Valleyview Wichita KS 67212	professor	Campaign website	\$29.00
08/07/24	Jeffrey Jarman 1826 Valleyview Wichita KS 67212	professor	Campaign website	\$29.00
08/01/24	Jeffrey Jarman 1826 Valleyview Wichita KS 67212	Professor	Convert primary loan to in-kind	Ψ270.05
Total Itemiz	\$956.51			
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions				
TOTAL IN-K	\$956.51			

Print this form or Go Back

#### **SCHEDULE C**

## EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/24/24	Act Blue PO Box 441146 Sommerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses Service fees collected during reporting period	\$5.86
10/24/24	Stripe 185 Berry St. San Francisco CA 94107	Fundraising Expenses Transaction fees for donations received	\$137.86
10/24/24	Jeffrey Jarman 1826 N Valleyview Wichita KS 67212	Candidate (self) Reimb web ads democraticads.com	\$1,000.00
10/24/24	Jeffrey Jarman 1826 N Valleyview Wichita KS 67212	Candidate (self) Reimb Facebook ads in October	\$1,739.95
10/24/24	Act Blue PO Box 441146 Sommerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses Additional fees to Stripe for contributions recv'd	\$9.87
10/24/24	Amy DeVault 1542 E Juniper Ct Derby KS 67037	Consultant Online ad design	\$500.00
10/23/24	Scale to win 13742 Harper St Santa Ana CA 92703	Electronic/Website Advertising Texting expense	\$1,433.49
10/23/24	Valley Print Logistics 160 S Sheridan Ave Valley Center KS 67147	Yard signs Yard signs	\$2,267.34
10/21/24	Valley Print Logistics 160 S Sheridan Ave Valley Center KS 67147	Printing Palm card	\$272.53

10/15/24	Kansas Press Association 4011 SW 29th St, #341 Topeka KS 66614	Newspaper Ads Payment for newspaper ads	\$3,616.20
09/30/24	Commerce Bank 8878 W 21st St N Wichita KS 67205	Miscellaneous Statement fee	\$5.00
09/21/24	USPS Not Available Not Available NA	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$426.00
09/17/24	Valley Print Logistics 160 S Sheridan Ave Valley Center KS 67147	Yard signs Yard signs	\$1,979.68
09/16/24	Michael Harris Not Available Not Available NA	Printing Reims pmt to Valley PL for campaign material	\$794.34
09/10/24	Amy DeVault 1542 Juniper Ct Derby KS 67037	Consultant Campaign material design	\$800.00
08/30/24	Commerce Bank 8878 W 21st St N Wichita KS 67205	Miscellaneous Statement fee	\$5.00
07/31/24	Commerce Bank 8878 W 21st St N Wichita KS 67205	Miscellaneous Statement fee	\$5.00
07/31/24	Commcerce Bank 8878 W 21st St. N Wichita KS 67205	Miscellaneous Service charge	\$9.00
Total Itemize	ed Expenditures This Period		\$15007.10
Total Unitem	nized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPI	ENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMEN	TS THIS PERIOD	\$15007.10

Print this form or Go Back